
Sherwood Community Center

Planholders List Sort by: Contact Name

Company Name Phone Fax Email

AAI Engineering
4875 SW Griffith Drive
Suite 300
Beaverton, OR 97005
Engineer

Cogswell, Clinton 503-352-7679 clintonc@aaieng.com

Emerick Construction Co.
8850 SE Otty Rd
Happy Valley, OR 97086
General Contractor

Devereaux, Shannon 503-777-5531 503-771-2933 shannond@emerick.com

Western Plumbing
9460 SW Tigard Avenue
Tigard, OR 97223
Plumbing Contractor

Dovers, Ted 503-639-5296 503-684-9015 ted@westernplumbinginc.com

Laras Construction
8400 NE Parrett Mtn Rd.
Newberg, OR 97132
Flooring

Golding, Randy 503-686-5735 randy.golding@gmail.com

Corp, Inc.
5094 36th Ave SE
PO Box 477
Salem, OR 97309
General Contractor

Gray, Brandy 503-371-2453 503-371-2296 brandy@corpincconstruction.com

Woodburn Construction
683 Glatt Circle 
Woodburn , OR 97071
General Contractor

Hesse, Jenny 503-981-9504 503-981-8821 jennyh@woodburnconstruction.com

3CM Stone, Inc.
10850 SW Leveton Drive 
Tualatin, OR 97062
Construction Materials

Jaeger, Chris 503-626-5150 503-626-5155 chris@3cmstone.com

PLA Designs, Inc.
6230 SW Zabaco Terrace
Aloha, OR 97007
Theater Consultant

James, Matthew 503-642-2168 503-649-6882 matt@pladesigns.com

Team Construction
4201 NE 66th Avenue
Suite 105
Vancouver, WA 98661
General Contractor

Lindberg, Eric 360-699-1477 360-699-1454 elindberg@teamconstruction.com

Robert Gray Partners
12705 SW Hermon Rd.
PO Box 1000
Tualatin, OR 97062
General Contractor

Michaud, AJ 503-692-4675 503-692-9292 aj@rgpi.net

C and D Landscape Co.
16800 NE McDougall Rd
Dayton, OR 97114
Landscape Designer

Osborn, Emily 503-864-3551 503-864-4428 emily@canddlandscape.com

Russell Construction
20915 SW 105th Ave
Tualatin, OR 97062
General Contractor

Patrick, Nancy 503-228-3413 503-228-2770 npatrick@russellconstruction.com

Skyward Construction, Inc
15908 NE 10th Ave
Ridgefield, WA 98642
General Contractor

Reilly, Glenda 360-546-1625 360-546-1630 glenda@skywardconstruction.com

Page 1 of 2Planholders List

12/3/2013http://dfs.precisionimages.com/DFSTheme/PlanholdersList/PlanHolderPrint.aspx?ProductI...



General Contractor

Renne Construction
2515 N. Main St
PO Box 535
Newberg, OR 97132
General Contractor

Renne, Theron 503 333 7848 503-537-3080 renneconst@msn.com

Cedar Mill Construction
19465 SW 89th Ave.
Tualatin , OR 97062
General Contractor

Scoggin, Eric 503-885-9370 503-885-9368 estimating@cedarmillcc.com

TS Gray Construction
12705 SW Herman Road
Tualatin, OR 97062
General Contractor

Seashore, Daniel 503-692-4675 dseashore@tsgrayconstruction.com

Guardian Fall Protection
667 Lakeview Plaza Blvd
Suite F
Worthington, OH 43085

Shoffner, Julie 614-846-2525 julies@guardianfall.com

Hollywood Lights Inc.
5251 SE Mcloughlin Blvd
Portland, OR 97202
Event Lighting

Stadulis, Emily 503-232-9001 503-232-8505 emily@hollywoodlights.biz
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